Intimate Rose

Intimate Rose is a member of eBay's VeRO (Verified Rights Owner) program. We are committed to the protection and enforcement of our intellectual property (IP) rights, which include but are not limited to trademarks, service marks, and copyrights. Our IP is integral to the operations of Intimate Rose and its online presence, including our official website: www.IntimateRose.com

Intimate Rose and its authorized licensees have the exclusive right to use our intellectual property. Our trademarks and service marks are protected under United States and international trademark laws. Any unauthorized use of Intimate Rose's trademarks or service marks without written permission is considered a violation and may result in legal action for trademark infringement.

Similarly, all textual, photographic, and audiovisual materials produced or published by Intimate Rose or its authorized partners are protected under United States and international copyright laws. Any reproduction, copying, distribution, or display of our copyrighted materials without express written permission from Intimate Rose is subject to legal action for copyright infringement.

Intimate Rose does not permit or authorize the use of any of its intellectual property on eBay or other online marketplaces without proper authorization. We regularly monitor the internet, including auction sites, to protect our IP rights. Unauthorized uses of our intellectual property will result in a notification to eBay and the possible removal of the infringing listings. Please note that the manufacture, distribution, and/or sale of counterfeit products is illegal and may lead to criminal prosecution.

Thank you for respecting the intellectual property rights of Intimate Rose and helping to ensure that customers receive authentic products.